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ONLINE Practical Counselling Schedule

Date Day Time Sem Sub Code Sub Coun
19-05-21 [Wed 5-8 PM MCA-IV | MCS044 |Minproject Lab BNSG
20-05-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA-IV | MCS044 |Minproject Lab BNSG
21-05-21 Fri 5-8 PM MCA-IV | MCS044 |Minproject Lab BNSG
26-05-21 | Wed 5-8 PM MCA-IV | MCS044 |Minproject Lab BNSG
27-05-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA - IV MCS044 |Minproject Lab BNSG
28-05-21 Fri 5-8 PM MCA - IV | MCSL045 |ADBMS LAB BNSG
02-06-21 | Wed 5-8 PM MCA - IV | MCSL045 |ADBMS LAB BNSG
03-06-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA -1V | MCSL045 [ADBMS LAB BNSG
04-06-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA - IV | MCSL045 |ADBMS LAB BNSG
26-06-21 Sat 2-5PM MCA -1V | MCS044 [Minproject Lab BNSG
26-06-21 Sat 5-8 PM MCA - IV | MCSL045 |UNIX Lab AGV
27-06-21 Sun 1-4 PM MCA - IV | MCSL045 |UNIX Lab AGV
27-06-21 Sun 5-8 PM MCA - IV MCSO044 |Minproject Lab BNSG
03-07-21 Sat 2-5PM MCA -1V | MCSL045 [ADBMS LAB BNSG
04-07-21 Sun 5-8 PM MCA - IV | MCSL045 |UNIX Lab AGV
07-07-21 | Wed 5-8 PM MCA - IV | MCSL045 |UNIX Lab AGV
08-07-21 Thu 5-8 PM MCA - IV | MCSL045 |UNIX Lab AGV
09-07-21 Fri 5-8 PM MCA - IV | MCSL045 |UNIX Lab AGV
10-07-21 Sat 2-5PM MCA - IV | MCSL045 |UNIX Lab AGV
10-07-21 Sat 5-8 PM MCA -1V | MCS044 [Minproject Lab BNSG
11-07-21 Sun 1-4 PM MCA - IV | MCSL045 |ADBMS LAB BNSG
11-07-21 Sun 5-8 PM MCA - IV | MCSL045 |ADBMS LAB BNSG
16-07-21 Fri 5-8 PM MCA - IV | MCSL045 |ADBMS LAB BNSG
18-07-21 Sun 9-12 PM MCA - IV | MCSL045 |UNIX Lab AGV
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